Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
EAW - Absolute Contacting Encoder (ACE™)
Features
■ Lead free
■ Absolute encoder / gray code output
■ Digital output
■ Sturdy construction

Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
EAW - Absolute Contacting Encoder (ACE™)
How to Order
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E A W 0 J - B 2 4 - A E 0 1 2 8 L
Code
L
Description
Lead FreeCode
A
Rotational Life
50,000 Revolutions
Code
W
L
Description
9 mm x 1/4 " Length. Threaded M9x0.75
9 mm x 3/8 " Length. Threaded M9x0.75
(Use B shaft only.)
BUSHING CONFIGURATION
Code
0
Description
Non-Detented
DETENT CONFIGURATION
Code
J
D
Description
9:00 Position
None
ANTI-ROTATION LUG POSITION
Code
B
C
R
Description
Plain with Inserted Slot (1/4 " Dia.)
Single Flatted (1/4 " Dia.)
Plain with Inserted Slot (6 mm Dia.)
SHAFT STYLE (See Outline Drawing for Details)
Code
E0128
PERFORMANCE CODE
States/Rev.
128
Detents
0
Features
Rear Mount Terminals
Forward Facing Terminals
PCB Bracket
Hardware Included
HOUSING TERMINAL CONFIGURATION
(X indicates “Equipped With”)
Code
A